EX34000 Series www.EtherWAN.com1
Overview
EtherWAN's EX34000 Series provides an industrial 8-port switching platform supporting IEEE802.3af Power over
Ethernet, high performance switching with robust features required for mission-critical and harsh environments
where sustained connectivity is crucial.
The EX34000 Series is equipped with 4 10/100BASE-TX PoE ports, in combination with two 100FX Fiber options.
The IEEE802.3af PoE ports provide up to 15.4W/port with a total power budget of 61.6W, making the switch
truly versatile for connecting with PoE Powered Devices (PD) with different bandwidth and power consumption

Power 2
Power 3
Ordering Information
Model
EX34080-00B Industrial Unmanaged 8-port 10/100BASE-TX PoE Ethernet Switch
EX34071-X0B Industrial Unmanaged 7-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX PoE Ethernet Switch
EX34062-X0B Industrial Unmanaged 6-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 100BASE-FX PoE Ethernet Switch
* DIN-Rail mounting kit included
100FX Fiber Options (X)
1 Multi Mode (SC) - 2Km
2 Multi Mode (ST) - 2Km
6 Multi Mode (SC) WDM-TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm - 2Km
7 Multi Mode (SC) WDM-TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm - 2Km
8 Multi Mode (SC) WDM-TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm - 5Km
9 Multi Mode (SC) WDM-TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm - 5Km
A Single Mode (SC) - 20Km
B Single Mode (SC) - 40Km
H Single Mode (ST) - 20Km
P Single Mode (SC) WDM-TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm - 20Km
Q Single Mode (SC) WDM-TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm - 20Km
R Single Mode (SC) WDM-TX:1310nm/RX:1550nm - 40Km
S Single Mode (SC) WDM-TX:1550nm/RX:1310nm - 40Km
*More 100FX Fiber options also available upon request.
EX34000 Series www.EtherWAN.com4
Ordering Information - continued
Optional Accessories
KP-AA96-480 Panel mounting Kit
KR-BK43-400 Rack mounting Kit